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7:25 U-10
Schedule
Scheduling Numbers
Game Date  Day Time  HomeTeam  Visitors _ Home  Visilors Field e
434 04/01/2017 Sat 9:00 AM. Islanders Silverback I
435 9:30 A.M. Knights Scorpions 2 7
436 11:00 AM. Red Stars Rowdies 3 6 6
437 04/05/2017 Wed  5:30 P.M. Reign Revolution
438 5:45 P.M. Scorpions Red Stars 7
439 04/08/2017 Sat  9:00 AM. Rowdies Reign 6 4
440 9:30 AM. Reveluiion Islanders b} i
441 11:00 AM. Silverback Knights 8 2
442 04/12/2017 Wed  5:30 P.M. Revolution Rowdies 5 6 0
444 04/15/72017 Sat 9:00 A.M. Reign Scorpions 4 7 6
445 9:30 A M. Islanders Knights
452 1100 AM. Revolution Silverback 5
446 04/19/2017 Wed  5:30 P.M. Scorpions Revolution 7 5 6
447 3:43 P.M. Rowdies Islanders 6 1
448 04/22/2017 Sat 9:00 AM. Silverback Reign 8 4
449 9:30 AM. Knights Red Stars
453 11:00 AM. Rowdies Scorpions 6 7
450 04/26/2017 Wed  5:30 P.M. Reign Knights 4
451 5:45 P.M. Islanders Red Stars 1 3
454 04/29/2017 Sat  12:00 P.M. Red Stars Reign 3
456 12:30 P.M. Knights Revolution
455 2:00 P.M. Silverback Rowdies
457 05/03/2017 Wed  5:30 P.M. Scorpions Istanders 7 I 6
438 545 P.M. Rowdies Knighis 6 27
459 05/06/2017 Sat 9:00 AM. Revolution Red Stars 3 3 06
460 9:30 AM. Islanders Reign 1 4
461 11:00 AM. Scorpions Sitverback 7 2 6
462 05/10/2017 Wed  5:30 P.M. Silverback Islanders 1
463 5:45 P.M. Scorpions Knights 2
464 (05/13/2017 Sat 9:00 A M. Rowdies Red Stars 6 3
465 9:30 A M. Revolution Reign 4
469 11:00 A.M. Knights Stlverback 2 8
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Game _Date Day Time  Home'Team

361 05/17/2017 Wed  5:30 P.M. Sky Blue
466 5:30 P.M. Red Stars
467 5:45 P.M. Reign

468 05/20/2017  Sat 0:00 A M. Islanders
471 9:30 A M. Scorpions
470 11:00 A.M. Silverback
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